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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Augusta County Republican Committee 
104 Caldwell Lane 
Fishersville, VA 22939

1. 
2.Republican Committee in Augusta County 
3.Fishersville, VA

10/05/2024 $318.70 $498.70

Botetourt County Republican Committee 
482 Ridge Trail 
Fincastle, VA 24090

1. 
2.Republican Committee of Botetourt County 
3.Fincastle, VA

11/23/2024 $157.72 $375.44

Clarke County Republican Committee 
104 N. Church St. 
Berryville, VA 22611

1. 
2.political committee 
3.Clarke County, VA

11/20/2024 $55.07 $155.07

Roanoke City Republican Committee 
PO Box 3318 
Roanoke, VA 24015

1. 
2.Regional Republican Party Committee 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/01/2024 $154.73 $529.46

Roanoke County Republican Committee 
5902 Bighorn Drive 
Roanoke, VA 24018

1. 
2.Regional Republican Party Committee 
3.Roanoke, Va

11/20/2024 $349.58 $839.16

Rockbridge Area Republican Committee 
5 Ringneck Road 
Lexington, VA 24450

1. 
2.Regional Republican Party Committee 
3.Lexington, VA

10/08/2024 $83.97 $422.15

Salem Republican Committee 
P.O. Box 2233 
Salem, VA 24153

1. 
2.political committee 
3.Salem

11/20/2024 $77.43 $234.86

Shenandoah County Republican Committee 
8148 Senedo Road 
Mount Jackson, VA 22842

1. 
2.Regional Republican Party Committee 
3.Mount Jackson, Va.

11/20/2024 $168.87 $448.87

Staunton Republilcan Committee 
261 Thornrose Ave 
STAUNTON, VA 24401

1. 
2.Regional Republican Party Committee 
3.STAUNTON, VA

12/20/2024 $57.88 $220.76

Waynesboro Republican Committee 
712 Pelham Drive 
Waynesboro, VA 22980

1. 
2.Republican Party of Waynesboro 
3.Waynesboro, VA

10/17/2024 $55.89 $255.89

Total This Period $1,479.84
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Bowers for Mayor 
335 Church Ave. SW 
Roanoke, VA 24016

campaign contribution John 
Massoud 10/07/2024 $250.00

Doug Shaffer for Board of Supervisors 
18 W. Fairfax St. 
Berryville, VA 22611

campaign contribution John 
Massoud 10/07/2024 $250.00

Jim Garrett for Roanoke City Council 
316 Mountain Ave. SW 
Roanoke, VA 24016

campaign contribution John 
Massoud 10/07/2024 $250.00

MIchelle Jones for Commonwealth Attorney 
615 Lewis Farm Lane 
Berryville, VA 22611

campaign contribution John 
Massoud 10/07/2024 $250.00

Nick for Roanoke 24 
301 Campbell Ave. SW, Apt. 31 
Roanoke, VA 24016

campaign contribution John 
Massoud 10/07/2024 $250.00

Jeremy Sloat for City Council 
444 N. Bayard St. 
Waynesboro, VA 22980

campaign contribution John 
Massoud 10/25/2024 $250.00

Major Dave for Ward A 
11 South Oak Lane 
Waynesboro, VA 22980

campaign contribution John 
Massoud 10/25/2024 $250.00

Will for Waynesboro 
1040 Greenwood Blvd. 
Waynesboro, VA 22980

campaign contribution John 
Massoud 10/25/2024 $250.00

Total This Period $2,000.00
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 10 $1,479.84

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 1 $18.89

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 11 $1,498.73

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $2,000.00

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $2,000.00

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $7,634.50

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $1,498.73

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $1,498.73

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $9,133.23

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$2,000.00

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $2,000.00

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $7,133.23

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $7,014.37

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $11,377.98

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $1,498.73

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $12,876.71

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $19,891.08

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $10,757.85

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$2,000.00

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $12,757.85

29. Ending Balance $7,133.23
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